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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 →
Viikkokisat Ristikivellä

No  

Rating 0-799

Mikko Jokinen

Pyry Erkko

Teemu Tammivaara

Antti Salovuori

Mika Lehtonen

Joona Lind

Rafael Raadla

Petri Vikki

Lehtiö Elmo

Waltteri Lehtiö

Mari-Liis Vares

Janar Põder

Ago Kriisa

Anti Raadla

Erlet Lääne

Katri Ahonen

Tomi Ilari Lappalainen

Rooland Kukk

Riho Linkmann

Matias Ikonen

Tommi Wirtamo

Rating 800-899

Esko Vääräsmäki

Mika borgström

Joni Niemi

Teemu Honkanen

Ilkka Roukala

Isto Ohvanainen

Joni Luumi

Susanna Mäyrä
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No  

Jouni Hynynen

Samuel Vanhatalo

Eiko Pärn

Taavi Avik

Janek Saavaste

Margus Saareluht

Raido Raid

Jan Lindström

Ollipekka Jaatinen

Aleksi Närhi

Taavi Narusberg

Jussi Simola

Ossi Kuusiniemi

Hieu Nguyen

Tuukka Rintala

Juuso Tupitsa

Rating 900-1100

Kai Törmi

Tuomas Kaukomaa

Paulus Heikkilä

Olav Kruuser

Tommi Sirén

jussi kuusiniemi

Niko Niemi

Jere Vilenius

Joonas Hyvärinen

Janne Kaukua

+40

Jussi Perttu

Ari Flyckt

Lauri Luode

Ari Adler

jari immonen

Saku Pukki
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No  

velipekka hirvonen

markku järvinen

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Ardo Säde

Jukka Etelämäki

Matti Koponen

Vesku

jukka kolehmainen

Ardo Sepp

Jako Haikara
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/521103


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä • 07.12.2025 06:44 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Rating 0-799

1 Pyry Erkko 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 54

2 Erlet Lääne 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +1 58

3 Mika Lehtonen 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 +4 61

4 Lehtiö Elmo 3 5 4 2 2 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 +5 62

5 Tomi Ilari Lappalainen 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 +7 64

5 Tommi Wirtamo 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 +7 64

7 Rafael Raadla 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 5 +8 65

8 Mikko Jokinen 2 5 4 3 2 7 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +10 67

8 Teemu Tammivaara 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 +10 67

8 Rooland Kukk 3 4 4 2 3 7 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 +10 67

8 Antti Salovuori 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 +10 67

12 Petri Vikki 2 4 4 2 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 +11 68

13 Anti Raadla 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +12 69

14 Ago Kriisa 3 6 6 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 +14 71

15 Katri Ahonen 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 +15 72

16 Joona Lind 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 3 4 7 2 6 4 3 5 3 8 +16 73

17 Matias Ikonen 3 6 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 +17 74

17 Waltteri Lehtiö 2 4 4 4 2 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 11 +17 74

19 Janar Põder 2 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 +18 75

20 Mari-Liis Vares 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 +19 76

21 Riho Linkmann 4 6 5 3 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 11 +28 85

Rating 800-899

1 Tuukka Rintala 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 -8 49

2 Samuel Vanhatalo 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 2 3 3 4 -6 51

3 Ollipekka Jaatinen 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -2 55

4 Taavi Avik 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 4 4 -1 56

4 Ossi Kuusiniemi 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 5 -1 56

6 Joni Luumi 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 0 57

6 Ilkka Roukala 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 0 57

8 Joni Niemi 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 +1 58

8 Aleksi Närhi 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 +1 58

8 Jan Lindström 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 6 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 +1 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

8 Isto Ohvanainen 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 3 +1 58

12 Margus Saareluht 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 +2 59

12 Jouni Hynynen 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 +2 59

12 Janek Saavaste 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 +2 59

15 Mika borgström 2 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 +3 60

15 Hieu Nguyen 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 +3 60

17 Eiko Pärn 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 6 +4 61

17 Jussi Simola 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +4 61

17 Taavi Narusberg 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +4 61

17 Esko Vääräsmäki 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 +4 61

21 Teemu Honkanen 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 +6 63

22 Raido Raid 3 4 4 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 +7 64

23 Juuso Tupitsa 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 6 3 4 +13 70

24 Susanna Mäyrä 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 10 +15 72

Rating 900-1100

1 Olav Kruuser 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -3 54

2 jussi kuusiniemi 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 -1 56

2 Paulus Heikkilä 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -1 56

2 Niko Niemi 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 -1 56

2 Janne Kaukua 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 -1 56

6 Tommi Sirén 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 57

6 Joonas Hyvärinen 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 5 0 57

8 Jere Vilenius 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 6 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 5 +1 58

9 Tuomas Kaukomaa 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 +4 61

9 Kai Törmi 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +4 61

+40

1 Jussi Perttu 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 -1 56

2 Ardo Säde 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 0 57

2 Lauri Luode 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 0 57

2 Jukka Etelämäki 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 0 57

5 markku järvinen 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +1 58

5 Saku Pukki 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 +1 58

5 jari immonen 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 58

5 Ardo Sepp 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +1 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

9 Ari Adler 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 59

10 jukka kolehmainen 3 5 4 2 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +5 62

10 Vesku 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 5 +5 62

10 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 2 5 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 +5 62

13 Ari Flyckt 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 +6 63

13 velipekka hirvonen 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +6 63

15 Matti Koponen 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 4 +8 65

16 Jako Haikara 3 5 3 3 3 7 4 5 5 2 4 3 7 6 3 4 3 7 +20 77
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 4.1 3.5 2.8 2.8 4.3 3.6 3.9 3.6 3.1 3.9 2.9 3.6 2.8 3 3.6 3.4 4.5 62

Difficulty 1 7 11 2 3 9 16 18 13 8 17 5 15 4 6 14 10 12 5

Birdie -1 25 15 2 23 23 13 3 2 4 13 1 18 3 27 19 2 2 16 211 17%

Par 0 38 38 40 40 42 32 32 27 30 46 26 40 37 33 37 34 44 31 647 51%

Bogey 1 8 13 23 8 5 19 30 28 28 9 31 12 20 9 14 28 21 15 321 25%

Double Bogey 2 5 5 1 4 4 10 8 1 9 1 9 1 6 4 4 72 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 19 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 8 1%
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